	Name: ____________________________
	Block: ______


Unit 9: Statistics
Math 3 Homework Calendar

	Notes Day
	Date
	Topic
	Homework

	1
	Thursday, April 27
	9.1 Measures of Central Tendency & Standard Deviation
	Homework 9.1

	2
	Friday, April 29
	9.2 Normal Distribution 
9.3 Z-Scores
	Homework 9.2
Homework 9.3

	3
	Monday, May 2
	[bookmark: _GoBack]9.4 Normal Curve Proportions
Scavenger Hunt
	Homework 9.4

	4
	Tuesday, May 3
	9.5 Margin of Error
	Homework 9.5

	5
	Wednesday, May 4
	9.6 Sampling
	Homework 9.6

	6
	Thursday, May 5
	Review
	Study Guide

	7
	Friday, May 6
	Statistics Quiz
	Review Homework 1

	8
	Monday, May 9
	Final Exam Review Day 1
	Review Homework 2

	9
	Tuesday, May 10
	Final Exam Review Day 2
	Review Homework 3

	10
	Wednesday, May 11
	Final Exam Review Day 3
	Review Homework 4

	11
	Thursday, May 12
	ECF Graduation! (No School)
	Study!

	12
	Friday, May 13
	ECF Olympics!
	Study!

	13
	Monday, May 16
	Final Exam Review Day 4
	Study!

	14
	Thursday, May 19
	Math 3 NC Final Exam
	Happy Summer! 



Note:  Study guide solutions and additional materials can be found at http://ecfmath.weebly.com



